LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2014

NASCAR CAMPING WORLD TRUCK SERIES
EVENT SCHEDULE

Friday, September 26™

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, September 27™

5:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

08/26/14

10:15 AM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
(6:40 PM)

(10:00 PM)

(EASTERN)

NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS

NCWTS
NCWTS

NCWTS

NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS

NCWTS

NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS
NCWTS

HAULERS ENTER

REGISTRATION OPENS

GARAGE OPENS & INSPECTION BEGINS
BROADCASTING SET- UP
REGISTRATION CLOSES

GARAGE CLOSES

GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS
TRACK SERVICE MEETING

RANDOM DRAWING

ROOKIE & SPOTTER MEETINGS
PRACTICE

FINAL PRACTICE

Minor’s Permitted into Garage Area*
Autograph Session

NASCAR Pace Car Rides

QUALIFYING

TRACK SERVICE MEETING - PIT ROAD
DRIVER / CREW CHIEF MEETING
DRIVER INTRODUCTIONS-SECURITY-CLEAR PIT ROAD
RACE (146 LAPS, 219 MILES)
REGISTRATION CLOSES

*With Proper Credentials
ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN LOCAL / PACIFIC TIME ZONE
TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE



