LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2014 NASCAR CAMPING WORLD TRUCK SERIES EVENT SCHEDULE

Friday, September 26TH

11:30 AM		NCWTS	HAULERS ENTER
12:30 PM		NCWTS	REGISTRATION OPENS
1:00 PM		NCWTS	GARAGE OPENS & INSPECTION BEGINS
3:00 PM	5:00 PM		BROADCASTING SET- UP
5:00 PM		NCWTS	REGISTRATION CLOSES
6:00 PM		NCWTS	GARAGE CLOSES

Saturday, September 27[™]

7:00 AM		NCWTS	GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS
7:30 AM			TRACK SERVICE MEETING
8:00 AM		NCWTS	RANDOM DRAWING
8:00 AM		NCWTS	ROOKIE & SPOTTER MEETINGS
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	NCWTS	PRACTICE
10:45 AM	12:00 PM	NCWTS	FINAL PRACTICE
12:15 PM	5:30 PM	NCWTS	Minor's Permitted into Garage Area*
2:00 PM	2:45 PM	NCWTS	Autograph Session
2:00 PM	3:00 PM		NASCAR Pace Car Rides
3:40 PM	(6:40 PM)	NCWTS	QUALIFYING
5:00 PM			TRACK SERVICE MEETING - PIT ROAD
5:00 PM		NCWTS	DRIVER / CREW CHIEF MEETING
6:30 PM		NCWTS	DRIVER INTRODUCTIONS-SECURITY-CLEAR PIT ROAD
7:00 PM	(10:00 PM)	NCWTS	RACE (146 LAPS, 219 MILES)
7:30 PM		NCWTS	REGISTRATION CLOSES
			*With Proper Credentials
	(EASTERN)		ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN LOCAL / PACIFIC TIME ZONE
08/26/14	. /		TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE